
Product Name :

Beakers Euro Design

Product Code :

SLE/CH/31

Description :

Material: Polypropylene

Capacity:-
25ml

50ml

100ml

250ml

500ml

1000ml

2000ml

Contact Science Lab for your Educational School Science Lab Equipments. We are best

engineering educational equipments, high school science lab equipment manufacturers, lab

equipment exporters, lab equipments manufactruers, lab instruments manufactruers,

mathematics lab equipments manufacturers.

Email : sales@scilabexport.com

Phone: +91-7082934803

Website: https://www.scilabexport.com, Email: sales@scilabexport.com

1226/1-5, Bengali Mohalla, Science Market | 133001, Haryana
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